Resultat SM pimpel individuellt
Jarvtrasket 13/4 2024

Herr Senior

Plac. Namn

1 Thomas Larsson

2 Martin Soédergards

3 Johan Sjélen

4 Emil Sjoberg

5 David Wallin

6 Christoffer Wibell

7 Martin Winberg

8 Magnus Eriksson

9 David Oman
10 Lars Karmlind
11 Mikael Malm
12 Tomas Persson
13 Mattias Markstrom
14 Daniel Bergman
15 Jonas Elfstrand
16 Erik Sodergards
17 Tomas Olsson
18 Erik Karlsson
19 Maciej Dziakiewicz
20 Jesper Dyberg
21 Johan Gotthardsson
22 Mikael Aslund
23 Jimmi Bornstrom
24 David Alexandersson
25 Daniel Eriksson
26 Kjell Moberg
27 Daniel Géransson
28 Johannes Jonsson (U23)
29 Johan Axelsson
30 Esa Kurti
31 Henrik Lindh (U23)
32 Tobias Eriksson
33 Niklas Aberg
34 Jonas Gustafsson
35 Robert Pettersson
36 Tomas Ljuden
37 Joakim Norberg
38 Magnus Andersson
39 Henry Peterse'n
40 Leif Ekman
41 Tomas Israelsson
42 Calle Andersson
43 Andreas Wetterhall
44 Jens Hamrin

Klubb

AFK Guldkroken
Hudiksvalls SFK
CFC

Hudiksvalls SFK
Stakets SF

NGF

CFC

Fagersta AFK
Taby PF
Jossefiskarna
Alvdalens SFK
SFK Pirken
Skellefted SFK
Ranea SFK
Woxnadalens SFK
Borlange SFK
SFK Trekroken
SFK Firren
Stakets SF

NGF

PK Nordic

FK Skinnkroken
Malardalens Tavlingsfiskare
Kvicksunds FVF
Hudiksvalls SFK
SFK Storfiskarna
Ovansiljans SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Skellefted SFK
Tornedalens SFK
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Jamtlandskroken
Kvicksunds FVF
Borlange SFK
AFK Guldkroken
Alvdalens SFK
Lulea SFK
Sturefiskarna
Gimo FFF

SFK Storfiskarna
Minkarna
Stakets SF
Enskede SFK
SFK Storfiskarna

Distrikt
Gastrikland
Halsingland
Vasternorriand
Halsingland
Stockholm
Orebro
Vasternorrland
Vastmanland
Stockholm
Varmland
Dalarna
Varmland
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Halsingland
Dalarna
Varmland
Ostergotland
Stockholm
Orebro
Vasterbotten
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Sédermanland
Halsingland
Vasternorrland
Dalarna

JH
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Varmland

JH
Sédermanland
Dalarna
Gastrikland
Dalarna
Norrbotten
Vastmanland
Uppsala
Vasternorrland
Norrbotten
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vasternorrland

Vikt:
9241
7371
7198
7159
7123
7102
6995
6970
6889
5686
5660
5646
5540
5508
5493
5352
5332
5278
5232
5177
5157
5061
4935
4905
4744
4680
4679
4660
4565
4564
4552
4530
4529
4447
4378
4324
4308
4238
4208
4082
3875
3802
3776
3644



45 Mikael Torneklint
46 Christer Suomela
47 Arvid Einarsson (U23)
48 Niklas Dannberg
49 Magnus Hallberg
50 Danne Rédén

51 Kristian Bergstrém
52 Niclas Johansson
53 Tommie Johansson
54 Ulf Stener

55 Ola Bostrém

56 Andreas Térneklint
57 Andreas Radman
58 Robert Fahlin

59 Joakim Hjalmarsson
60 Henrik Olander

61 Martin Larsson

62 Anton Bjork (U23)
63 Linus Axelsson

64 Martin Granfeldt
65 Mikael Hultin

Herr Veteran

Plac. Namn

1 Anders Bergman

2 Lennart Lund

3 Per Nilsson

4 Jerry Nilsson

5 Janne Johansson

6 Jorgen Hagg

7 Kenneth Lilja

8 Timo Hakulinen

9 Per Andersson
10 Jimmy Lagergren
11 Hasse Eriksson
12 Peter Forsberg
13 Ingemar Alfredsson
14 Yngve Ehrencrona
15 Anders Paschen
16 Dan Ersbjors
17 Anders Rimmevik
18 Hakan Andersson
19 Arto Jumisko
20 Mikael Sundin
21 Per-Erik Friberg
22 Anders Axelsson
23 Mago Goransson
24 Bengt Wulf
25 Risto Monthan
26 Juhani Salmela
27 Anders Bergstrém
28 Michael Molander

SK Glimma
AFK Guldkroken
Sundsjofiskarna
SFK Trekroken
Vrangfalls AFK
Jamtlandskroken
SFK Trekroken
Lulea SFK
Stockholms PF
Svegs SFK
Skellefted SFK
SK Glimma

SFK Trekroken
Kvicksunds FVF
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
Skellefted SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
SFK Ljusnan
SFK Pirken

Klubb

CFC

Triana

NGF

Ranea SFK

SFK Storfiskarna
Jamtlandskroken
Ovansiljans SFK
Gimo FFF
Skellefteda SFK
Tarnan Tidaholm sfk
Taby PF
Y-Kroken

SFK Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
Gimo FFF
Borlange SFK
Norsjé SFK
Vrangfalls AFK
Sodertélje SFK
AFK Guldkroken
Svegs SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Fk Knallen

Gimo FFF
Tornedalens SFK
Y-Kroken

Taby PF

Skane
Gastrikland
JH

Varmland
Kalmar

JH

Varmland
Norrbotten
Stockholm
JH
Vasterbotten
Skane
Varmland
Sédermanland
Varmland
Varmland
Varmland
Vasterbotten
Dalarna
Halsingland
Varmland

Distrikt
Vasternorrland
Vasternorrland
Orebro
Norrbotten
Vasternorrland
JH

Dalarna
Uppsala
Vasterbotten
Skaraborg
Stockholm
Vasternorriand
Varmland
Varmland
Uppsala
Dalarna
Vasterbotten
Kalmar
Stockholm
Gastrikland

JH

Dalarna
Dalarna

Sédra Alvsborg
Uppsala
Norrbotten
Vasternorrland
Stockholm

3575
3569
3541
3507
3072
3000
2866
2760
2714
2691
2673
2487
2373
2321
2307
2250
2188
2115
1939

873

676

Vikt:
7771
7494
7141
6923
6654
6584
6442
6419
6332
5895
5662
5624
5616
5574
5283
5074
5069
5067
4905
4802
4790
4738
4682
4641
4621
4593
4475
4454



29 Patrik Hernvall

30 Hakan Toreld

31 Tommy Elgh

32 Joérgen Andersson
33 Perolof Liss

34 Mikael Andersen
35 Roger Johansson
36 Mikael Engvall

37 Patrik Johansson
38 Stefan Andersson
39 Per Alexandersson
40 Bert-Ola Enmark
41 Ove Rosén

42 Timo Jumisko

43 Anders Andersson
44 Staffan Eriksson
45 Christer Skau

46 John-Erik Sundkvist
47 Kai Lahtinen-1d6
48 Ingemar Jakobsson
49 Stefan Degerman
50 Goéran Hedqvist

51 Joérgen Storm

52 Sven-Ake Lédv

53 Karl-Johan Burstrém
54 Christer Johansson
55 Roger Berglund
56 Peo Nilsson

57 Stefan Gren

58 Torbjérn Johnsson
59 Jérgen Bostrom
60 Kim Bergqvist

61 Patric Ceder

62 Mats Arnoldsson
63 Kjell-Ove Jensen
64 Tomas Leijon

65 Bengt Astrém

66 Benga Grasberg
67 Hakan Goransson
68 Kurt Hellman

69 Sune Lindh

70 Stefan Forslund

71 Tommy Keijser

72 Kjell Bjoérklund

73 Stefan Simon

74 Jan- Erik Aberg

75 Per-Erik Wallander
76 Roger Zeijlon

77 Erik Jonsson

78 Jan Fredriksson
79 Tonni Johansson
80 Robert Akerstrom

AFK Guldkroken
SFK Trekroken
Gimo FFF
Borlange SFK
Tunabygdens SFK
Fk Knallen
Stockholms PF
Fagersta AFK

SFK Firren

Gimo FFF

Tarnan Tidaholm sfk

Skellefted SFK
NGF
Sodertalje SFK
SFK Firren
Minkarna
Jossefiskarna
Ranea SFK
Torshalla SFK
Stangadalens SFK
Alvdalens SFK
Torshalla SFK
Svegs SFK
Ranea SFK
Y-Kroken
Stakets SF
Skellefted SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Ovansiljans SFK
Vrangfalls AFK
Skellefted SFK
Taby PF

Tarnan Tidaholm sfk

Stakets SF
SFK Trekroken
Lidkopings SFK
Bergsfiskarna
NGF

SFK Alvkroken
Ranea SFK

Nordmarksfiskarna T

SFK Pirken
Malardalens TF
AFK Guldkroken
SFK Trekroken
Kvicksunds FVF
SFK Trekroken
Kvicksunds FVF
SFK Pirken
Ovansiljans SFK
Vrangfalls AFK
Luled SFK

Gastrikland
Varmland
Uppsala
Dalarna
Dalarna

Sédra Alvsborg
Stockholm
Vastmanland
Ostergétland
Uppsala
Skaraborg
Vasterbotten
Orebro
Stockholm
Ostergétland
Norrbotten
Varmland
Norrbotten
Sédermanland
Kalmar
Dalarna
Sédermanland
JH

Norrbotten
Vasternorrland
Stockholm
Vasterbotten
JH

Dalarna
Kalmar
Vasterbotten
Stockholm
Skaraborg
Stockholm
Varmland
Skaraborg

JH

Orebro
Dalarna
Norrbotten
Varmland
Varmland
Vastmanland
Gastrikland
Varmland
Sédermanland
Varmland
Sédermanland
Varmland
Dalarna
Kalmar
Norrbotten

4399
4395
4386
4306
4296
4215
4194
4181
4141
4066
4052
4048
4026
3942
3883
3788
3780
3768
3767
3752
3714
3703
3702
3651
3641
3628
3580
3567
3562
3547
3504
3498
3470
3451
3438
3422
3218
3203
3069
3056
3052
3049
3022
2882
2835
2815
2613
2600
2598
2484
2478
2473



81 Lars Holmgren

82 Christer Allerhed
83 Hakan Halvarsson
84 Jorgen Johansson
85 Danny Carlsson
86 Fredrik Finnman
87 Soéren Bormark

88 Tommy Bystrom
89 Stefan Sandahl

90 Christer Andersson
91 Stefan Ohlin

92 Vladimir Jovanovic
93 Mats Westling

94 Cleas Torneling
95 Jerry Thoresson
96 Dick Johansson

Aldre Herr Veteran
Plac. Namn

1 Kurt-Arne Larsson
2 Kjell Eriksson
3 Christer Hagstrom
4 Heikki Voutilainen
5 Kjell Kronvall
6 Stefan Gotthardsson
7 Nils Lovén
8 Goran Holmgren
9 John Hoéglund
10 Hans Magnusson
11 Klas Jansson
12 Jan Bjoérkman
13 UIf Fransson
14 Bernt Olsson
15 Inge Bjorn
16 Stig Enstréom
17 Per-Ake Sédergards
18 Goran Wuopio
19 Alf H6glund
20 Lars Sundberg
21 Ove Sandgren
22 Lars-Arne Sandstrém
23 Tommy Andersson
24 Ulf Jackson
25 Erling Sannemalm
26 Bengt Anttila
27 Ture Fransson
28 Hasse Eriksson
29 Kenneth Danielsson
30 Roger Hofling
31 Benny Bark
32 Hakan Jansson
33 Staffan Ohgren

Tibro sfk

Ovansiljans SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Hudiksvalls SFK
Torshalla SFK
Angelholms SFF
Nordmarksfiskarna T
SFK Pirken

Tarnan Tidaholm sfk
Nordmarksfiskarna T
Jossefiskarna
Kvicksunds FVF
Svegs SFK

Tarnan Tidaholm sfk
Vrangfalls AFK

SFK Trekroken

Klubb

NGF
Jossefiskarna
FK Jokers
Tarnan Tidaholm sfk
Tibro sfk

PK Nordic

NGF

Skellefted SFK
SFK Wasa
Sundsjofiskarna
Norrtalje SF
Borlange SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Tibro sfk
Jossefiskarna
SFK Alvkroken
Woxnadalens SFK
Luleda SFK
Jossefiskarna
Norrtélje SF
Lanna Gard
Norsjé SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Borlange SFK
Ranea SFK
Lulea SFK
Borlange SFK
Lanna Gard
SFK Wasa
Y-Kroken
Borlange SFK
NGF

Skelleftea SFK

Skaraborg
Dalarna

JH
Halsingland
Sédermanland
Skane
Varmland
Varmland
Skaraborg
Varmland
Varmland
Sédermanland
JH

Skaraborg
Kalmar
Varmland

Distrikt
Orebro
Varmland
Ostergétland
Skaraborg
Skaraborg
Vasterbotten
Orebro
Vasterbotten
Varmland

JH
Stockholm
Dalarna

JH
Skaraborg
Varmland
Dalarna
Halsingland
Norrbotten
Varmland
Stockholm
Stockholm
Vasterbotten
Dalarna
Dalarna
Norrbotten
Norrbotten
Dalarna
Stockholm
Varmland
Vasternorrland
Dalarna
Orebro
Vasterbotten

2321
2285
2276
2261
2202
2148
2066
2018
1983
1974
1927
1888
1680
1522
1150
1091

Vikt:
5972
5540
5456
5217
4962
4790
4681
4653
4447
4288
4197
4083
3983
3926
3799
3640
3629
3536
3508
3440
3419
3419
3335
3322
3273
3211
3200
3192
3178
3171
3095
3056
2997



34 Leif Andersson
35 Osten Jonsson

36 Arne Olsson

37 Jukka Kallio

38 Urban Melander
39 Lasse Loévgren

40 Torbjorn Hallstrém
41 Birger Jonsson

42 Karl-Olov Magnusson
43 Lennart Forsberg
44 Ake Lévgren

45 Bengt-Ole Boman
46 Hakan Lind

47 Jan-Erik Lundgren
48 Borje Andersson
49 Gunnar Blomberg
50 Lennart Jonsson
51 Jan Norén

52 Erik Aarstad

Dam Senior

Plac. Namn
1 Josefin Andersson (U23)

2 Elin Seger

3 Susanne Haggroth
4 Jenni Koskela

5 Ulrika Skau

6 Julia Hagg

7 Anne Nilsson

8 Linda Norberg

9 Josefin Hammargard
10 Margita Eklund
11 Camilla Stjarnholm
12 Linda-Maria Lundin
13 Anna Nyberg

14 Sassa Ewing-Helmersson

15 Jennie Blomberg

Dam Veteran

Plac. Namn

1 Heli Anttila

2 Kicki Torstensson
3 Ingrid Bostrém

4 Gunilla Wahlin

5 Christina Muller Jonsson

6 Sanna Karlsson

7 Lotta Engvall

8 Anne Persson

9 Yvonne Wallin
10 Maria Bergman
11 Ensi Aikio
12 Marina Sundkvist

Stakets SF
Norsjé SFK
Ranea SFK

SK Glimma
Y-Kroken
Amotfors AFK T
SFK Storfiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna
Amotfors AFK T
SFK Storfiskarna
Amotfors AFK T
Sodertalje SFK
Ovansiljans SFK
Y-Kroken

FK Grangesfirren
Taby PF
Sundsjofiskarna
Hallsbergs SFK
Jossefiskarna

Klubb

Skellefted SFK
Luled SFK
Minkarna

SFK Storfiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Jamtlandskroken

Nordmarksfiskarna T

Vrangfalls AFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Skellefted SFK
Hallsbergs SFK
Borlange SFK
Lulea SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Norrtélje SF

Klubb

Skellefted SFK
Stakets SF
Skellefted SFK
Triana

Minkarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Fagersta AFK
Y-Kroken

FK Grangesfirren
CFC
Tornedalens SFK
Ranea SFK

Stockholm
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Skane
Vasternorriand
Varmland
Vasternorriand
Vasternorriand
Varmland
Vasternorrland
Varmland
Stockholm
Dalarna
Vasternorrland
Dalarna
Stockholm

JH

Orebro
Varmland

Distrikt
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Norrbotten
Vasternorrland
Varmland

JH

Varmland
Kalmar

JH
Vasterbotten
Orebro
Dalarna
Norrbotten
JH
Stockholm

Distrikt
Vésterbotten
Stockholm
Vasterbotten
Vasternorrland
Norrbotten

JH
Vastmanland
Vasternorrland
Dalarna
Vasternorriand
Norrbotten
Norrbotten

2940
2935
2877
2871
2549
2464
2413
2314
2157
1920
1896
1850
1820
1740
1430
1391
1223

805

775

Vikt:
6545
4757
3758
3377
3319
3206
3202
3166
3099
2719
2608
2417
2371
2068
1989

Vikt:
4770
4462
4002
3954
3940
3714
3660
3533
3325
3314
3163
3046



13 Annika Skoog

14 Christin Bergquvist

15 Britt Lindgren

16 Anne-Marie Gileborg
17 Elisabeth Sannemalm
18 Catrin Gidlund

19 Sylvia Jarmuszewski
20 Anneli Nilsson

21 Laila Voutilainen

22 Birgitta Gustavsson
23 Britt-Marie Jakobsson
24 Inger Johansson

25 Siw Svensson

26 Marlene Rehnvall

27 Eva Laggren

28 Ann-Kristin Soédergards
29 Monica Andersson

Aldre Dam Veteran

Plac. Namn

1 Kristina Larsson

2 Gunbritt Magnusson
3 Rosie Thoérne

4 Karin Hofling

5 Margareta Bjorn

6 Margit Hallstréom

7 Ulla-Britt Taflin

8 Doris Nyberg

9 Leena Varis
10 Maj-Lis Ohgren
11 Marita Lovgren
12 Kerstin Olofsson
13 Rosie Blomberg
14 Solveig Swee
15 Ingegard Lundgren
16 Gerd Andersson
17 Leena Koskela

Aldre Dam Junior

Plac. Namn

1 Elsa Nyberg

2 Gisela Rimmevik
3 Edit Markstedt

4 Karin Harnesk

Yngre Herr Junior

Plac. Namn

1 Rasmus Suomela
2 Sixten Sodergards
3 Kristoffer Petersen

4 Mille Grafeldt-Johansson

Gimo FFF

Taby PF

SFK Wasa
Enskede SFK
Ranea SFK

SFK Storfiskarna
SFK Wasa

NGF

Tarnan Tidaholm sfk

FK Jokers
Stangadalens SFK
Skellefted SFK
SFK Trekroken
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Woxnadalens SFK
FK Grangesfirren

Klubb

NGF
Sundsjofiskarna
Borlange SFK
Y-Kroken
Jossefiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna
SFK Bottennappet
Luled SFK

SFK Trekroken
Skellefted SFK
Amotfors AFK T
Skellefted SFK
Taby PF
Sundsjofiskarna
Y-Kroken
Amotfors AFK T
SFK Storfiskarna

Klubb

Lulea SFK
Lycksele SFK
Minkarna
Skellefted SFK

Klubb

AFK Guldkroken
Hudiksvalls SFK
Gimo FFF

SFK Ljusnan

Uppsala
Stockholm
Varmland
Stockholm
Norrbotten
Vasternorriand
Varmland
Orebro
Skaraborg
Ostergétland
Kalmar
Vasterbotten
Varmland

JH

JH
Halsingland
Dalarna

Distrikt
Orebro

JH

Dalarna
Vasternorrland
Varmland
Vasternorrland
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Varmland
Vasterbotten
Varmland
Vasterbotten
Stockholm

JH
Vasternorrland
Varmland
Vasternorriand

Distrikt
Norrbotten
Vasterbotten
Norrbotten
Vasterbotten

Distrikt
Gastrikland
Halsingland
Uppsala
Halsingland

3001
2984
2751
2725
2516
2505
2499
2489
2482
2465
2284
2142
2087
1958
1614
1543
1193

Vikt:
4916
4223
3329
3218
3017
2902
2822
2802
2668
2346
2237
2210
2182
1823
1769
1729
1440

Vikt:
2761
2040
1336
1077

Vikt:
2342
1819
1616

925



Aldre Herr Junior

Plac. Namn

1 Vilgot Mattsson

2 Hampus Hernvall
3 Albin Pettersson
4 Dennis Soderstrém
5 Arvid Harnesk

6 Vidar Engdahl

7 Marcus Eriksson
8 Lucas Erlandsson
9 Markus Mattsson

u23

Plac. Namn

1 Josefin Andersson (U23)
2 Johannes Jonsson (U23)
3 Henrik Lindh (U23)

4 Arvid Einarsson (U23)

5 Anton Bjork (U23)

Klubb

FK Skinnkroken
AFK Guldkroken
FK Grangesfirren
AFK Guldkroken
Skellefted SFK
Forshaga AFK
FK Skinnkroken
SK Glimma

FK Skinnkroken

Klubb
Skellefted SFK
Bergsfiskarna

Nordmarksfiskarna T

Sundsjofiskarna
Skellefted SFK

Distrikt
Dalarna
Gastrikland
Dalarna
Gastrikland
Vasterbotten
Varmland
Dalarna
Skane
Dalarna

Distrikt
Vasterbotten
JH

Varmland

JH
Vasterbotten

Vikt:
4396
3120
3028
3014
2737
2649
2524
2328
1298

Vikt:
6545
4660
4552
3541
2115
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